
22 in 28 in

Black Blue

Velvet-Lined Jewelry Tray

Product Dimensions - Width

Finish

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Product Dimensions - Width Finish

22 in Black

22 in Blue

28 in Black

28 in Blue

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Application Jewels

Product Type Drawers and Dividers

Product Dimensions - Depth 12 11/16 in

Product Dimensions - Height 2 in

Material Velvet

21120190

21120170

27120190

27120170
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https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515?nf_1008404=%28%280%2C22.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515?nf_1008404=%28%280%2C28.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515?nf_1025903=%281523461%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515?nf_1025903=%281523455%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515/sku-21120190
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515/sku-21120170
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515/sku-27120190
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/closet-and-storage/jewelry-storage/velvet-lined-jewelry-tray/1046515/sku-27120170


PRODUCT PHOTOS
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